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Y

N

2x8 P.T. LEDGER _
C/W 1/2"@ BOLTS

/ 2-2x6 BLOCKING @ 16" O/C TORIM

2-2x8 P.T. LEDGER
c/w 1/2"@X12" LONG
HILTI ADHESIVE
ANCHORS. REFER

TO PLAN FOR BOLT SPACING.

6" THICK
" CONG. SHELF

ON 10" FNDN
WALL

/1B DECK FASTENING DETAIL

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

FOR 11 7/8" JOIST DEPTH

i

2-PLY

-

SOLID RIM BOARD

|

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

I

Y

L
/
SIMPSON . SIMPSON
LUS28 2 T OST luss |

HANGERS — 7g || HANGERS ——

DECK IOISTS _ ) ¢ 2x8 P.T. DECK JOISTS —=
U.N.O. ON PLAN ﬁ U.N.O. ON PLAN
2x8 P.T. LEDGER 2x8 P.T. LEDGER
C/W 1/2"0 BOLTS C/W 1/2'@ BOLTS
@ 16" O/C TORIM @ 16" O/C TORIM

/1C)\ DECK FASTENING DETAIL

11 7/8" JOIST
DEPTH

¢

L — eIk

CONC. SHELF
ON 10" THICK
FNDN WALL

/1D DECK FASTENING DETAIL

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

NOTE: 1.
2.
3.

@ SCALE: 1" = 1'0"

WHERE BACKFILL HEIGHT < 4'-7", PROVIDE 2x6 @ 16" o/c KNEEWALL ON 10" THICK CONC FNDN WALL
WHERE BACKFILL HEIGHT > 4'-7", PROVIDE 6" CONC SHELF FOR BRICK VENEER ON 10" THICK CONC FNDN WALL
FOOTING TO BE 22"x6" THICK UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON PLAN.

FOR 9 1/2" JOIST DEPTH

FOR 11 7/8" JOIST DEPTH

— = sz — - 512"
UPPERWALL —=f ' UPPER WALL —=f '
SIMPSON A44 B
I T s _— 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE SIMPSONA44
. - ANGLE TOP&BOTTOM | — 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE
— | 31360 12 LVL c/w 8-No. 8x2" SCREWS o
? 1] STAIR HEADER. 3-1 3/4"x11 7/8" LVL
g i3y GLUE AND NAIL EACH + STAIR HEADER.
9 1/2" JOISTDEPTH T J\ A PLY w/ 3 ROWS OF PL400 L BT GLUE AND NAIL EACH
¢ . 7’\ I SUBFLOOR ADHESIVE 1n7e ?/ \/ PLY w/ 3 ROWS OF PL400
& 3 1/2" NAILS@8"0/c JOIST DEPTH J\ /\ SUBFLOOR ADHESIVE
/ — ] & 3 1/2" NAILS@8"o/c
LVL HEADER BEYOND 2.9%6 P —
TOP PLATE
LVL HEADER BEYOND e

LOWERWALL —=

LOWER WALL 2-2x6
! y TOP PLATE

(2A°\ STAIR HEADER /2B STAIR HEADER

@ SCALE: =T @ SCALE: 1" = 10"
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2-15M @
2-15M @
TOP OF WALL TOP OF WALL &
6" -
T H| 1
—I| = 4| TOP OF CONC SLAB
*]{ TOP OF CONC SLAB = — T
e, 7 p — R )
| t o T
§ E=—— 2'powsm B
g OR EQUAL =l | .8 2" DOW SM
T -l. || B
2'-6" TO 5'-6" MAX. 1 1k H
. : 3" TO CENTRE OF VERT BAR = - E
4 E: U~ : % 10"
& 1L~ 1sM@12ioic 8-6" MAX. |- |-
£ 2y ||  VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL Skl B
NN |/ E ] E
k % SIA™ | § | 54 B 3 CLEAR COVER
[ AZ 10u : g
W = || 1sm@1zrore
1 Ol “|-[{  VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL
4'-0" MIN. 7? EE/ 15M DOWELS@12"OIG I 6" : < /EE
20" — - -5
2-15M AT MID-DEPTH . g
: OF 22"x6" THICK CONC IR SSNNA SR =
By = 7 FTG. : g
L. 3 f’ o EE 14||
o . g 15M DOWELS@12"0/c
(1A REINFORCED BRICKSHELF 40" MIN. e
\83/ scaE: 12" = 1-0" L
20" 9. 4 4 f:
B = 26"x6" THICK CONC
g FTG. c/w 2-15M @
- y MID-DEPTH
_ . /1B REINFORCED BRICKSHELF
AL S3 / scae: 12 = 1-0°
15M —
DOWELS
e NOTES:
u |
) 1. CONFORM TO THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, 2012.
24 e 2. CONCRETE TO HAVE A 28-DAY COMPRESSIVE
. STRENGTH OF 20 MPa.
3. REINFORCING STEEL TO BE GRADE 400.
4. LAP REINFORCING STEEL 24" AT SPLICES. PROVIDE
/1C\ PLAN VIEW AT CORNER 24"x24" L-SHAPE BARS AT ALL CORNERS - SEE
\83/ scaE: 12" = 1-0" DETAIL 1C/S3.
5. PROVIDE 3" COVER TO SOIL MINIMUM.
6. BACKFILL ASSUMED TO BE FREE-DRAINING
MATERIAL AS PER PART 9 OF THE OBC.
- _ _— _
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I-JOISTS AT 24" O/C OR LESS.

PROVIDE I-JOIST BLOCKING ';‘,’%\S,EE’}Lgs-? ﬁg@,&,ﬁ?
/ SHEATHING TO BLOCKING / SHEATHING TO BLOCKING
% AS PER OBC AS PER OBC
) \ C‘
2 | \_1/2"@ ANCHOR " "T\_1/2" DIA ANCHOR
J /\\///\///\///\///\///\/// . BOLT@48"°/C a : BOLT@ 48"0/c
6" MIN 4 o g
2 T— 2-15M CONT. R
y AROUND \//\//\//\//\//\//;’I )
: . FOUNDAT'ON IS LS LA L LAL D w
NEAR TOP OF
." | BACKFILL AND/OR | 2-15M CONT.
° | LOCATE BELOW ’ AROUND
{ NEARTOPOF
<4 <d . BACKFILL AND/OR
. 00" . LOCATEBELOW . .
. . OR LESS a WINDOWS ~
-2t — 20 MPa MIN. ¢ ORLESS
. POURED o
‘ CONCRETE < —a—— 20 MPa MIN.
A 44 POURED
CONCRETE
e ~— 10" — |- 10"
22"x6" THICK FT " 22"x6" THICK FTG L
UNLESS NOTED o UNLESS NOT .
OTHERWISE O OTHERWISE
PLAN c/w 2-15 i PLAN c/w 2-15 o
BARS @ MID-DEPT BARS @ MID-DEPT
/1A FOUNDATION WALL /1B DROPPED VENEER
\S_U SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0Q" @ SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"
/1C\ TYP.PLAN VIEW AT CORNER
@ SCALE: 1/2° = 1'-0"
NOTE:
AT ALL WINDOW OPENINGS,
PROVIDE 2-15M VERTICALLY
AT EACH SIDE + 2-15M
HORIZONTALLY 2" BELOW &
EXTEND 24" BEYOND OPENING
NOTES:
1. CONFORM TO THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, 2012.
2. CONCRETE TO HAVE A 28 DAY COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH OF 20 MPa.
3. REINFORCING STEEL TO BE GRADE 400.
4. LAP REINFORCING STEEL 24" AT SPLICES. PROVIDE
24"x24" L-SHAPE BARS AT ALL CORNERS - SEE DETAIL 1C/S4.
5. BACKFILL ASSUMED TO BE FREE-DRAINING
MATERIAL AS PER PART 9 OF THE OBC.
6. FOUNDATION IS FOR A PART 9 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING.
7. DETAIL IS APPLICABLE TO SITE CLASSES A TO D ONLY
AS GIVEN IN TABLE 4.1.8.4.A OF THE OBC (TO BE
CONFIRMED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER).
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